
OFFICE  OF  THE  ESTATE   OFFICER, 
SRI KARAN NARENDRA AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY, 

JOBNER-303329 Distt. Jaipur (Raj.) Phone :-01425254982 

                                                                        
No: F/ 13(   )/SKNAU/EO/Quotation/ 2024-25/ 1109                                                 Date: 19.12.2024 

Request for Quotation 

       Sealed Quotation are invited from the Registered Contractors to execution of the following 

works in the attached ‘H`’ schedule. The quotation will be accepted up to 26.12.2024 at 12.00 P.M. 

and will be opened on the same day at 12.15 P.M. by the Estate Officer. Relevant registration 

certificate of contractor must be enclosed with ‘H’ schedule. The Estate Officer has all right to 

accept/ reject any quotation without assigning the reason. Quantity can be increase/ decrease.  

Name of work:-  Additional work of Construction of Seed Godown under MIDH at ARSS, 

Tabiji, Ajmer. 

Estimated Cost: 70,000/- 

Work Completion period : Twenty Days. 

 

  

                                                                                                                                                   ESTATE OFFICER 

Copy to:-     

1. The PS to the Vice Chancellor, SKNAU, Jobner. 

2. The Comptroller, SKNAU, Jobner. 

3. Office Incharge, CIMCA for upload on website of the University. 

4. AEn Jobner.  

5. The Cashier/ Accounts, Estate Office, SKNAU, Jobner. 

6. Notice Board- Office/ 

7. M/s........................................................................................  

8. M/s......................................................................................... 

9. M/s......................................................................................... 

 

ESTATE OFFICER     
 
 



Item BSR 

pageNo.
S.No. Item Description Quantity Units Rate Total 

Amount

Total Amount In Words

6.1.6 1 Random Rubble stone masonary for foundation

and plinth in Cement Sand Mortar above 30 Cm.

thick wall in :

18.00 Cum 2838.00 51084.00 Rupees Fifty One Thousand

Eighty Four Only

3.8 2 Providing & fixing precast cement concrete

coping 1 : 2 : 4 mix 50mm thick complete as per

specification :

14.00 Sqm 367.00 5138.00 Rupees Five Thousand One

Hundred Thirty Eight Only

12.3.2 3 Plaster on new surface on walls in cement sand

mortar 1:6 including racking of joint etc.

complete fine finish :  20 mm thick

65.00 Sqm 190.00 12350.00 Rupees Twelve Thousand Three

Hundred Fifty Only

TOTAL 68572.00 Rupees Sixty Eight Thousand

Five Hundred Seventy Two Only

 Signature of Contractor 

ESTATE OFFICER

   I/we beg to tender as per …………….% above/below of the “G” schedule

      With full Address ESTATE OFFICER

OFFICE OF  THE ESTATE OFFICER

SRI  KARAN  NARENDRA   AGRICULTURE  UNIVERSITY

JOBNER-303329 Distt.  Jaipur  (Raj.)

Name of Work  :-  Additional work of Construction of Seed Godown under MIDH at ARSS, Tabiji, Ajmer

Based on:- P.W.D. B.S.R. 2022.
"G" SCHEDULE


